9960 32 Headley Pl,, Maplewood $14 ,000 1

\ >\<Bet. DeHart Rd, & Dead End St. . F&C
Y o Lot 52 x 103 x 52
Y N Brick & frame; Colonlal; under construction 1937
* N N 1st = 3 = loro,dor.‘kit'n,br.m' s0ePe & lavatory
N end = 3 = bedrms & 2 baths
\ V-QQ Open attic
SOV N Air conditioned; oil burner; recreation room
5 Ons car garage; attached, heated & lighted
' Listed = June 2/37, Sent direct. In force until
™\ cancelled,
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.
N

X
\ R

ssoce Bldr, = A, A, Sauer & Bro,, Inc,, by D. W,
auer, Secty, 121 Prospect SPl., S.0., Call SO 2«
2160, or F, H. Sauer, 17 Rutgers St., Maplewood,
Call SC 2-1881, One open fireplace, Oak floors,
Ivory trim, Possession August or early fall. Come
g pletely insulated; metal weather=stripped; wire
v lathed and has Vitreous china plumbing fixtures,
Strecamlined red brass piping; Monel Metal kit,
Slate roof and attic can be finished off for md's

gg;ﬁeggigi Pl,, Maplewood (6 2 1 AC0il $14,000

.




*10219 32 Headley Pl., Mplwd $53,500 1

Bet DeHart Rd & Dead End Mtg/d w/Inv. S & L

Lot 52x103x52 LotT3 Bl 15-3 P1J All Cash No Prep pen
Col, fr&brk,slate rf, full ins, wea.drs.winds, all scrs,
part comb., 220 VS Former #6451
lst-3-vest, 1lr, f.pl, dr, break nk, new kit, lav, o. por.

2nd 3-3 bedrms, 2 t. baths, M w/stall, o.w.s.o.tub

37d Attic, closed stairs

Bsmt-rec rm, laund, cop.w.p.

FA:0IL, $250-300 est cost

l-car att garage, paved drive

L-T.1 B-24.4 '73 rate 6.45 Taxes $2,031.75 Poss:9/30
Key w/ L.R.Mlbrn & D&H. Easement for Orange water pipe
line across front lawn. Attractive Col in excellent
cond. Ultra mod kit. Self-cleaning oven, disposal. Adj.
to park. Jefferson GS, Maplewood Jr, Columbia HS, St.

. Joseph paro, Mplwd RR. Subject to Errors & Omissions
Termite policy w/Western Termite Control . House to be
painted on outside.

- — — — —— ————, - —— — —

LR:RCCo Mlbrn 376 -5323 lOO29OOII 5 (6:6:50 L0568 :-a-.-.—)- -----
Ovner:James H & Amy M Macklin, prem 762-5930

Conv.32 Headley Pl, Mplwd 6-2-l-lav 3 bedrms $53,500



#7004--8/31/73 Under contract by Dunn & Hartford.

#7015--9/28,1973 Caontingency ¥emoved, Selling price $
$50,000 '




6451 32 Headley Pl.,Mplwd. $L5,000 I

:

‘ 6451 32 Headley Pl.,Mplwd. $L5,000 1
Bet.DeHart Rd.& dead end F &C - all cash
Lot 52x103x52,Lot 73,Bl.15-3,Pl.7
Col,frame,brick,oak flrs,slate rf,full ins,wea.drs.
winds,all scr,part comb.ss
lst-L-vest,lr,fp,dr,kit,lav,den,open porch
2nd-3-3 brs,2 t.baths,M.w/stall,o/w/sh.o/tub
Attic-closed stairs
Bsmt-rec.rm,laund,cop.w.p.

FA:0il,550 gal.tank,$250 ann.cost
l-car att.garage w/light,paved drive

L 7.1,B 24.4,rate 6.01,'71 tax $1893.15. Poss.h/l/72.
Easement for Or.water pipe line across front lawn.
Call for all appts. Jefferson GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia
HS, St.Joseph Paro, Mplwd.RR.

_IR:JLF  762-8400 5-B-72  (6~70-30) |
Owner Harold G.& Thorley H.McNeal,prem,762-8027

Conv.32 Headley Pl.,Mplwd. 7-2-1-lav 3 brs $45,000
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#6738----11/18/71 Now. APP.

#6770--2/9/72 Change poss. to May 1st. ‘
#6775--2/22/72 Under contract by Allsopp.

#6781--3/8/72 Contingency removed. Selling price $42,000.

L




Board ot Realtors of the Oranges and, Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



DUNN AND #ARTFURD, IN
REALTCTRS
Seven Highiand Place
Maplewood, N. J: 07040
762-7744





